Handicap Race Results

Sprint
Swim #17, Heat #73223: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1596 Lois WALLER 6 FR 68.47
799 Lynette BROWN 4 FR 73.40
1622 Casper CROTHERS 3 FR 73.56
1467 Azariah SPITERI 1 FR 74.22
1620 BetsiLEE 2 FR 77.74
1488 Mia SENDELBECK 8 FR 78.22
1483 Olivia NICHOLS 5 FR 80.10
1419 Grace COLEMAN 7 FR 85.18

Swim #18, Heat #73224: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1502 Lincoln VAN LOO 2 FR 56.74
1586 Rex WILSON 1 FR 57.12
1599 Georgina MANISCALCO 6 FR 57.44
1288 Skye LEWIS 5 FR 58.65
1211 Mary-Lou DOOLAN 7 FR 59.96
1469 Tony VAN SCHAIK 8 FR 61.98
1526 Eliza O'NEILL 4 FR 64.40
1581 Zoe MIHALJEK 3 FR 0.00

Swim #19, Heat #73225: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1593 Erica BHATTI 2 FR 51.06
1585 Leni WILSON 5 FR 51.54
621  Rose TUNSTALL 7 FR 52.82
1286 Shay DONNELLAN 6 FR 54.95
1565 April HORTON 8 FR 56.46
1602 Grace FOWLER 1 FR 57.64
1587 Jude WILSON 3 FR 57.84
1572 Sebastien GOODING 4 FR 0.00
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Swim #20, Heat #73226: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1377
1485
1603
128
1493
1564
1375
1484

Swim #21, Heat #73227: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1113
1389
1496
1525
1504
619
1563
1124

Swim #22, Heat #73228: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1144
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Name

Gavin TANNER
Rebecca NICHOLS
Felix SHARP

Gerry TIBBERTSMA
Audrey ALLAN
Emily HORTON
Abigail KERR

Ruby NICHOLS

Name

Jaxon LEWIS

Hayden HOWARD
Michelle TURCHINI
Davina KITE

Noah HALE

Duncan LYON
Narelle HORTON
Xiomara VAN SCHAIK

Name

Andrew SVOBODA

Cara PARKER

Charlotte ALLAN

Chris HANSEN

Sally KUDRNA

Cohen VAN LOO

David PARKER

Celeste JACKSON-SNOW
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Swim #23, Heat #73229:

ID
1506
1143
1549
1312
111
1479
802
1495

Swim #24, Heat #73230: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1356
1114
1372
690
1115
1486
1457
1224

Swim #25, Heat #73231: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1179
1287
1402
1600
1598
1379
1122
1597

Swim #26, Heat #73232: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
91
770
1490
1112
1492

Name

Nathan HALE

Eve DOOLAN
Nicholas BELL
Christian LAURENS
Phil HAYWARD
Simon HOWARD
Matthew O'CONNOR
Elizabeth ALLAN

Name

Evelyn KERR

Kate SVOBODA
Melissa KERR
Mark COLLEY
Marcus SVOBODA
John NICHOLS
Toby HANSEN
Tim DOOLAN

Name

Steven SIMPSON
Michael DONNELLAN
Cooper HANSEN
Tarek BHATTI

Liz MANISCALCO
Xavier FOSTER
Jessica TINDIGLIA
Sarah WALLER

Name

Adam CHRISTODOULOU
Lukas TAYLOR

Daniel SENDELBECK
Hannah SYVOBODA

lan ALLAN
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Swim #26, Heat #73234: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1378 India GILBERT 1 FR 45.08
1614 Arden HARTLEY 2 FR 78.88
1628 Tyrone SHARP 3 FR 92.33

Swim #27, Heat #73233: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1613 Peter HARTLEY 7 FR 32.44
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 4 FR 32.99
1491 Daire HENDERSON 3 FR 33.04
639  William TAYLOR 8 FR 33.10
281  James SIMMONS 6 FR 38.17
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 5 FR 0.00

Swim #27, Heat #73235: 50m Freestyle (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1421 Scott COLEMAN 2 FR 31.71
1420 Emily COLEMAN 1 FR 64.12

Swim #28, Heat #73237: 30m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1609 Hugo SMITH 1 FR 46.96
1376 Isabelle KERR 4 FR 56.34
1614 Arden HARTLEY 2 FR 56.38
1594 Harriett BHATTI 3 FR 58.45

Swim #29, Heat #73240: 20m Freestyle (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1573 Lara SENDELBECK 2 FR 57.94
1595 Warwick WALLER 1 FR 58.23
Long
Swim #30, Heat #73242: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1457 Toby HANSEN 4 IM 503.00

1113 Jaxon LEWIS 3 IM 521.54

1402 Cooper HANSEN 6 IM 557.15

1112 Hannah SVOBODA 8 IM 559.97

1143 Eve DOOLAN 7 IM 564.43
5

674  Cara PARKER IM 581.32
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Swim #30, Heat #73245: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1597 Sarah WALLER 2 IM 449.68
281 James SIMMONS 1 IM 464.28

Swim #31, Heat #73243: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
770  Lukas TAYLOR 4 IM 406.06
1191 Matthew SVOBODA 5 IM 421.24
1313 Tadhg DONNELLAN 6 IM 433.50
639  William TAYLOR 7 IM 452.76
1491 Daire HENDERSON 8 IM 473.26

Swim #31, Heat #73244: 4 x 100m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1421 Scott COLEMAN 2 IM 424.76
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 IM 585.89
1379 Xavier FOSTER 3 IM 0.00

Swim #32, Heat #73247: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1563 Narelle HORTON 6 IM 302.11
1286 Shay DONNELLAN
1564 Emily HORTON
1565 April HORTON

3 IM 306.60
4
1

1484 Ruby NICHOLS 8 IM 331.17
5
2
7

IM 308.94
IM 317.02

128  Gerry TIBBERTSMA
1473  Chris HANSEN

IM 337.02
IM 0.00

621  Rose TUNSTALL IM 0.00

Swim #33, Heat #73248: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1504 Noah HALE 2 IM 251.52
1501 Cohen VAN LOO 3 IM 253.58
1493 Audrey ALLAN 1 IM 264.00
1224 Tim DOOLAN 4 IM 269.89
619 Duncan LYON 5 IM 270.48
690  Mark COLLEY 7 IM 273.35
1506 Nathan HALE 8 IM 280.42
1389 Hayden HOWARD 6 IM 0.00
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Swim #34, Heat #73249: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1495 Elizabeth ALLAN 7 IM 238.64
1356 Evelyn KERR 6 IM 239.95
1115 Marcus SVOBODA 8 IM 242.66
1494 Charlotte ALLAN 5 IM 242.84
1287 Michael DONNELLAN 2 IM 244.28
1312 Christian LAURENS 1 IM 250.26
1124 Xiomara VAN SCHAIK 3 IM 266.35
111 Phil HAYWARD 4 IM 290.36

Swim #35, Heat #73250: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
91 Adam CHRISTODOULOU 1 IM 229.92
1122  Jessica TINDIGLIA 6 IM 234.58
1598 Liz MANISCALCO 5 IM 234.66
1600 Tarek BHATTI 4 IM 239.29
1114 Kate SVOBODA 2 IM 242.23
1379 Xavier FOSTER 3 IM 0.00

Swim #36, Heat #73251: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
281  James SIMMONS 4 IM 208.32
1372 Melissa KERR 3 IM 209.44
1490 Daniel SENDELBECK 6 IM 212.88
1597 Sarah WALLER 7 IM 213.04
1492 lan ALLAN 5 IM 232.34

Swim #36, Heat #73252: 4 x 50m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross
1613 Peter HARTLEY 2 IM 193.91
1593 Erica BHATTI 1 IM 292.75
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Swim #37, Heat #73254: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)
Stroke

ID
1288
1585
1488
1526
1502
799
1581
1469

Swim #38, Heat #73255: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1593
1602
723
1584
1525
1599
1211
1375

Name

Skye LEWIS

Leni WILSON

Mia SENDELBECK
Eliza O'NEILL
Lincoln VAN LOO
Lynette BROWN
Zoe MIHALJEK
Tony VAN SCHAIK

Name

Erica BHATTI

Grace FOWLER

David PARKER
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Swim #39, Heat #73257: 4 x 30m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID
1378
1420
1419
1622
1586
1587

Swim #40, Heat #73259: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Heat)

ID
1586
1376
1483
1587
1596
1467

Name

India GILBERT
Emily COLEMAN
Grace COLEMAN
Casper CROTHERS
Rex WILSON

Jude WILSON

Name

Rex WILSON
Isabelle KERR
Olivia NICHOLS
Jude WILSON
Lois WALLER
Azariah SPITERI
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Swim #40, Heat #73260: 4 x 20m Medley (Handicap) (Time Trial)

ID Name Lane Stroke Gross Hcap Net Pos Points DQ
1620 Betsi LEE 1 IM 146.90 0 146.90 1 1
1628 Tyrone SHARP 2 IM 237.00 0 237.00 2 1
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